

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM(M) No. 859/2026

Harjeet Singh and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE
ORDER

30.03.2026

Registry has pointed out certain defects and even none has appeared on behalf of the petitioners. The petitioners are directed to remove the defects within a period of two days.

Subject to removal of defects, the Registry is directed to list this matter on 07.04.2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:

30.03.2026

Michal Sharma/PS