

Sr. No. 07

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM(M) No. 67/2026

Harjeet Singh and ors.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma , Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

21.04.2026

1. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks and is granted two weeks' time for making table amendment with respect to the prayer made in this petition, before the Registry of this Court.
2. List again on **08.05.2026**.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
21.04.2026
*Ram Krishan***